
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 1023 ANA PATRICIA CAMPOS MORENO 11' 19'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 980 MIRIAM LOPEZ HINOJOSA 11' 36'' ALCALA 1,561
3 1044 VIRGINIA TORRES SORIA 11' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 2,759
4 978 ELENA CUELLAR GRANDE 12' 18'' COMPLUTENSE 4,957
5 1050 MARIA RABANEDA MACIAS 12' 19'' CARLOS III 6,000
6 876 ESTHER FERNANDEZ POBLACION 12' 25'' CARLOS III 7,198
7 934 IRENE VASQUEZ ALMAZAN 12' 45'' CARLOS III 8,858
8 938 REBECA ARRANZ SIGUERO 12' 47'' CARLOS III 9,924
9 965 SORAYA MARTIN JIMENEZ 12' 54'' CARLOS III 11,165
10 925 ANA RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN 13' 10'' FCO. VITORIA 12,693
11 981 SARAI MESTRE MARTIN 13' 25'' AUTONOMA 14,198
12 977 MARIA APARICIO DE PEDRO 13' 28'' ALCALA 15,297
13 1040 YANIRA ESTEBAN DOMINGUEZ 13' 39'' REY JUAN CARLOS 16,660
14 917 MONICA VEGA PLASENCIA 13' 50'' ALCALA 18,033
15 1025 MARTA DE MORA MARTIN 13' 52'' FCO. VITORIA 19,099
16 1015 MARTA HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ 13' 53'' COMPLUTENSE 20,132
17 1037 RAQUEL GARCIA REJAS 13' 55'' ALCALA 21,198
18 975 MIREYA ARAGONES CHAPARRO 13' 55'' ALCALA 22,198
19 963 GEMMA ISABEL HERNANDEZ RAMOS 14' 33'' REY JUAN CARLOS 24,462
20 894 MARINA MARSA AVILA 16' 15'' ALCALA 28,858
21 911 ANDREA LOSCERTALES LOPEZ 16' 41'' SAN PABLO 30,726
22 1033 NOELLE MARION GOUCHIE 16' 44'' SAN PABLO 31,825
23 1032 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 18' 08'' COMPLUTENSE 35,627
24 1057 VEGA ORTIZ GARCIA 18' 35'' SAN PABLO 37,528
25 1007 NEREA CISNEROS RUIZ 19' 36'' AUTONOMA 40,561
26 1064 LAURA SANCHEZ MARTIN 19' 36'' AUTONOMA 41,561
27 988 DANUTA DUDZIK 19' 42'' SAN PABLO 42,759
28 989 ALMA VILLASEÑOR SOLIS 19' 44'' SAN PABLO 43,825
29 1016 ESTHER CRISTINA GARCIA GALVAN 20' 04'' UNED 45,495

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 1023 ANA PATRICIA CAMPOS MORENO 11' 19'' COMPLUTENSE
3 1044 VIRGINIA TORRES SORIA 11' 42'' COMPLUTENSE
4 978 ELENA CUELLAR GRANDE 12' 18'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 1050 MARIA RABANEDA MACIAS 12' 19'' CARLOS III
6 876 ESTHER FERNANDEZ POBLACION 12' 25'' CARLOS III
7 934 IRENE VASQUEZ ALMAZAN 12' 45'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 980 MIRIAM LOPEZ HINOJOSA 11' 36'' ALCALA
12 977 MARIA APARICIO DE PEDRO 13' 28'' ALCALA
14 917 MONICA VEGA PLASENCIA 13' 50'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
11 981 SARAI MESTRE MARTIN 13' 25'' AUTONOMA
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25 1007 NEREA CISNEROS RUIZ 19' 36'' AUTONOMA
26 1064 LAURA SANCHEZ MARTIN 19' 36'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
21 911 ANDREA LOSCERTALES LOPEZ 16' 41'' SAN PABLO
22 1033 NOELLE MARION GOUCHIE 16' 44'' SAN PABLO
24 1057 VEGA ORTIZ GARCIA 18' 35'' SAN PABLO

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 1023 ANA PATRICIA CAMPOS MORENO 11' 19'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 46''
2 1024 NIEVES CAMPOS MORENO 11' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 49''
3 980 MIRIAM LOPEZ HINOJOSA 11' 36'' ALCALA  3' 52''
4 1044 VIRGINIA TORRES SORIA 11' 42'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 54''
5 895 ANA MARIBLANCA JUANAS 11' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 56''
6 974 MARTA MOLPECERES ALVAREZ 12' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 01''
7 1056 ISABEL MARTINEZ GASCO 12' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 05''
8 978 ELENA CUELLAR GRANDE 12' 18'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 06''
9 1050 MARIA RABANEDA MACIAS 12' 19'' CARLOS III  4' 06''
10 947 PILAR ARIAS NIETO 12' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 08''
11 876 ESTHER FERNANDEZ POBLACION 12' 25'' CARLOS III  4' 08''
12 1035 NURIA RODRIGO CANO 12' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 08''
13 1049 YOLANDA MANSO BARBERO 12' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 10''
14 934 IRENE VASQUEZ ALMAZAN 12' 45'' CARLOS III  4' 15''
15 938 REBECA ARRANZ SIGUERO 12' 47'' CARLOS III  4' 15''
16 965 SORAYA MARTIN JIMENEZ 12' 54'' CARLOS III  4' 18''
17 890 ALBA ALVAREZ MANCHADO 13' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 22''
18 925 ANA RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN 13' 10'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 23''
19 981 SARAI MESTRE MARTIN 13' 25'' AUTONOMA  4' 28''
20 977 MARIA APARICIO DE PEDRO 13' 28'' ALCALA  4' 29''
21 1040 YANIRA ESTEBAN DOMINGUEZ 13' 39'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 33''
22 1030 MARIA JESUS BARBOLLA MIGUEL 13' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 33''
23 1002 YULIIA IZMAYLOVA 13' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 35''
24 917 MONICA VEGA PLASENCIA 13' 50'' ALCALA  4' 36''
25 1025 MARTA DE MORA MARTIN 13' 52'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 37''
26 1015 MARTA HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ 13' 53'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 37''
27 1037 RAQUEL GARCIA REJAS 13' 55'' ALCALA  4' 38''
28 975 MIREYA ARAGONES CHAPARRO 13' 55'' ALCALA  4' 38''
29 963 GEMMA ISABEL HERNANDEZ RAMOS 14' 33'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 51''
30 976 BARBARA LOA BARBERO 14' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 58''
31 901 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 15' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 12''
32 1051 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 15' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 12''
33 894 MARINA MARSA AVILA 16' 15'' ALCALA  5' 25''
34 733 GEMMA RODRIGUEZ MARCOS 16' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 27''
35 911 ANDREA LOSCERTALES LOPEZ 16' 41'' SAN PABLO  5' 33''
36 1033 NOELLE MARION GOUCHIE 16' 44'' SAN PABLO  5' 34''
37 822 TERESA BALADO MARGELI 16' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 38''
38 732 MARIA JOSE ZAFRA SANCHEZ 17' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 59''
39 1032 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 18' 08'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 02''
40 1057 VEGA ORTIZ GARCIA 18' 35'' SAN PABLO  6' 11''
41 1034 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 18' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 16''
42 1007 NEREA CISNEROS RUIZ 19' 36'' AUTONOMA  6' 32''
43 1064 LAURA SANCHEZ MARTIN 19' 36'' AUTONOMA  6' 32''
44 988 DANUTA DUDZIK 19' 42'' SAN PABLO  6' 34''
45 989 ALMA VILLASEÑOR SOLIS 19' 44'' SAN PABLO  6' 34''
46 1016 ESTHER CRISTINA GARCIA GALVAN 20' 04'' UNED  6' 41''
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